
We offer a range of 
services such as:

At City College Norwich
Ipswich Rd, Norwich, NR2 2LJ

•	 Hair cutting & styling 
•	 Hair colouring
•	 Body treatments
•	 Massage
•	 Facial treatments
•	 Lash and brow treatments
•	 Nail care
•	 Waxing 
•	 Barbering services

To book an 
appointment call

01603 773 228  



CUTTING & STYLING: 

Wash, Cut & Finish

Shampoo & Finish 

Conditioning Treatment Mask 
(can be added onto  
any service)

Hair Up Services  

Cut after colour services

COLOUR SERVICES
Root retouch*

Full head colour*

Partial highlights or lowlights*

Full head highlights or lowlights*

Toner*/Semi colour*

Scalp Bleach*

Zalon colour remover-per 
application

Colour correction*	

Hair
Level 3 

Appointments available 
Monday & Wednesday mornings 

Level 2
Opening Soon!

£15

£10

£6

£10

£10

£10

£7

£6

£7

No Charge

Level 3 Level 2

£20

£22

£25

£30

£6

£22

£12

£45

£15

£20

£20

£25

£6

N/A

N/A

N/A

Services are subject to students timetable so may 
not always be available. Please ask at Reception.



BODY TREATMENTS
Back Massage
Swedish Body Massage
Electrical body treatment
Hot stone massage 
Spray tan*

Manual tan*

FACIAL TREATMENTS
Classic facial
Electric facial
Microcurrent facial
Microdermabrasion facial

EYE TREATMENTS

Lash Lift inc tint*
Lash and brow tint*
Lash tint*
Brow tint*
Temporary strip lashes*
Temporary individual lashes*

COLOURING 
SERVICES:
Full Head Colour*  
£20

Root Retouch* 
£15

Partial Highlights*  
or Lowlights* 
£20

Full Head Highlights*  
or Lowlights* 
£20

Level 3 

Appointments available Thursdays 
and Fridays 10am, 11.15am or 1.30pm

Level 2
Opening Soon!

£6
£12

£14
£22
£12

£12

Level 3 Level 2

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

£10

£12
£14

£22
£27

£10
N/A

N/A
N/A

£17
£8
£6
£3
£6
£6

£15
£7
£5
£2.50
£5
£5

Beauty
Call  

01603 773 228  
to book an  

appointment 

*Skin test required a minimum 
of 48 hours before service



NAIL CARE
Standard manicure or pedicure
Luxury manicure or pedicure
Gel Polish manicure or pedicure**

WAXING
Full leg wax
Half leg wax
Bikini wax
Underarm wax
Lip or chin or eyebrow

BARBERING

Hair cut
Beard shape
Hair & beard cut
Hot towel shave
Colour*/perm* ( on top)
Full head colour*
Waxing

Level 3 

Appointments available Thursdays 
and Fridays 10am, 11.15am or 1.30pm

Level 2
Opening Soon!

£12
£14
£14

Level 3 Level 2

Services are subject to students timetable so may not 
always be available. Please ask at Reception

*Skin test required a minimum of 48 hours before service

£10
£12
£12

£14
£9
£6
£6
£4ea

£5
£5
£7
£5
£5
£10-20
1area £2
3 areas £5

**Please note we do not offer a gel removal service

£12
£8
£5
£5
£3ea

No charge
No charge
No charge
N/A
£5
£10-20
N/A

Call  
01603 773 228 

to book an  
appointment 


